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Adams, Brett Grandval      Wetherington, Tina Lonnee   27 May 1989 23 100

Adams, Linda Ruth Tedder Balis, Donald Sanders 2 Sep 1989 23 129

Adkins, Patricia Ann Jividen Kersbergen, Johannes 6 Aug 1989 23 146

Ahmad, Saleem         Merritt, Gloria Jean    3 Jun 1989 23 110

Akins, Jeffrey Renor     Fudge, Annette Marie     12 Aug 1988 23 7

Akins, Larry Garnett Pollocks, Judy Elaine Humphrey 24 Aug 1990 23 354

Akins, Tyrone Clinton Stephens, Magnolia       29 Oct 1990 23 384

Akridge, Susan Emily Carnegie, Robert Simon 5 Apr 1989 23 80

Alderman, Lori Ann Burdette, Jeffrey Alan 4 Aug 1990 23 331

Alexander Carrie Bell Brown Simmons, Willie Junior 2 Jun 1990 23 297

Alexander, Darrin Terrance Lewis, Angela LaVette 11 Nov 1989 23 192

Alexander, Jerry Jerome Davis, Merelda Annette 5 Aug 1988 23 4

Alexander, Jimmie Emanuel     Davis, Reffeletta Annette      20 Nov 1990 23 400

Alexander, Terrance Lagarn Arnold, Tammy Lynne Not Returned 23 156

Allen, Genet Ellen Smith Merritt, Sr., Eugene Edward 4 Jun 1989 23 103

Allen, Jacqueline Elaine McCloud Pollock, Dwight 2 Nov 1990 23 388

Allen, Mary Evelyn Everett Deas, Ralph Franklin 2 Jul 1990 23 326

Amerson, Del Eugene Webb, Verna Cline 21 Jul 1989 23 140

Anderson, Charlotte Ann Downey Cason, Jr., Orvis Levant 2 Jun 1988 23 9

Andrejack, Sandra Julia Brown, Jr., William Forrest 24 Dec 1989 23 212

Andrews, Barbara Joan Ragans Johnson, Richard Donald 25 Aug 1988 23 11

Apperson, David Devane Posey, Lorie Carol Scarboro 26 May 1989 23 106

Arnold, Tammy Lynne Alexander, Terrance Lagarn Not Returned 23 156

Ashley, Elaine Kay Freemyer Wallberg, Arthur Clay 1 Jun 1990 23 301

Axson, Darryl Evan          Ford, Jeanette Marie    15 Jul 1989 23 135

Balis, Donald Sanders Adams, Linda Ruth Tedder 2 Sep 1989 23 129

Barefoot, Edwin Bailey Oladell, Ethel Mae Underwood 10 Mar 1990 23 255

Barfield, Ruby Mae Jonas Strickland, Willie Lee Not Returned 23 239

Barfield, Ruby Mae Jones Strickland, Willie Lee 26 Aug 1990 23 337

Barfield, Sylvester   Wilson, Patricia Ann Medler 10 Nov 1990 23 389

Barkley, Sr., David Leon Watkins, Gloria Jean Brooks 30 Jun 1990 23 320

Barrs, Gloria Monteze Thomas Walker, Ned Stacy 29 Jul 1989 23 138

Barrs, John Richard     Johnson, Deborah Ann         16 Oct 1988 23 25

Bass, Aimee Aliene Carroll, Jamie Lamar 5 Nov 1988 23 31

Bass, Angela Rose         Blount, Lee Roy           18 May 1990 23 266

Bass, Dickie Morris Blair, Katie Carolyn Pheil 2 Oct 1988 23 23

Bass, Edna Aleta Hadden, Edward Carrol 7 Apr 1990 23 272

Bass, Edna Aleta Rogers, Elzie Clifford 17 Mar 1989 23 73

Bass, Jessee Andrew Carpenter, Heather Emery 9 Sep 1989 23 162

Bass, Julie Deas, James Edward 30 Jun 1990 23 323
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Bass, Samuel Harry Colvin, Tammy Dianne 9 Jan 1990 23 230

Bass, Sharon Ileen Jordan, James Perry 20 Jan 1989 23 56

Batson, Stephanie Ann Hovey, James Edward 8 Jan 1990 23 229

Battle, J. T.    Blow, Florence Maxine Mixon 16 Oct 1989 23 180

Bauer, Michael William Sauls, Rebecca Dawn      2 Jul 1989 23 127

Beardon, Jeffery Keith    Headley, Martha Elizabeth Provan 22 Sep 1989 23 170

Beasley, Johnny Ray McGee, Irene McWare 26 Feb 1990 23 250

Beasley, Rosa Mary McDaniel, Arthur Lee 12 Jun 1989 23 113

Beggs, Mary Susan Stone, James Robert 20 Oct 1990 23 379

Beland, V., James William Herndon, Angela Nanette 19 Nov 1988 23 35

Bell, Catherine Ann Cowart English, Junior Norman 9 Dec 1989 23 195

Best, Barbara Diane Hand Bradley, Anthony Dale 5 Jan 1990 23 226

Best, Barbara Diane Hand Cox, Albert Dale Not Returned 23 120

Best, Barbara Diane Hand Wells, Bradford Wayne 29 Jul 1989 23 143

Betts, James Edwards    Betts, Thelma Irene Geer 11 Sep 1989 23 165

Betts, Thelma Irene Geer Betts, James Edwards    11 Sep 1989 23 165

Bishop, Lavonna Carol O'Steen Winburn, William Jennings 15 May 1990 23 294

Blackman, Mavis Hopkins Leutner, Christopher Edward 14 Aug 1989 23 144

Blackshear, Bennie Mae Robinson Fiffia, Sr., Willie 2 Aug 1988 23 3

Blackshear, Diane West, Anthony Surna 24 Feb 1990 23 248

Blackshear, Isreal Jones, Queen Elizabeth Williams 6 Aug 1990 23 340

Blackshear, Tina Williams, Lamar 23 Jun 1990 23 312

Blair, Daryl Albert Durham, Belinda Margaret    9 Jun 1990 23 288

Blair, Jr., John Dean Slaughter, Frankie Marie    29 Apr 1989 23 89

Blair, Katie Carolyn Pheil Bass, Dickie Morris 2 Oct 1988 23 23

Blount, Lee Roy           Bass, Angela Rose         18 May 1990 23 266

Blow, Florence Maxine Mixon Battle, J. T.    16 Oct 1989 23 180

Blue, Matthew Brian     Waring, Laura Lynn         17 Nov 1990 23 391

Blue, Michael Lorenzo Jonas, Carolyn Laverne 29 Sep 1989 23 173

Boatman, Delvin Terrell       Pursley, Anna Marie      29 Oct 1988 23 33

Bolden, Dan Louis        Wilson, Reatha Mae Ford 2 Nov 1989 23 186

Bonner, Jr., David Benjamin McDaniel, Barbara Ann    1 Dec 1989 23 205

Bonner, Richard Harris, Joana Lee 17 Nov 1989 23 194

Bowen, Robert Stewart       McMullen, Jimmie Latrelle 2 Apr 1990 23 267

Bradfield, Tammra Renee Tuten Webb, Clifford Scott 20 Sep 1988 23 21

Bradfield, Thomas Verne      Gleason, Suzanne Marie      22 Sep 1990 23 367

Bradley, Anthony Dale Best, Barbara Diane Hand 5 Jan 1990 23 226

Branch, Lisa Ann Henderson, Timothy Emmett 18 May 1990 23 296

Branch, Lisa Ann Jennings, Joseph Lee 10 Mar 1989 23 70

Braswell, Julia Elizabeth Waldrep, Albert Harvey 16 Jun 1989 23 118
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Braswell, Katie Elizabeth Pitts, William Michael 25 Aug 1990 23 90

Braswell, Mary Donna Kemp, Christopher 4 Feb 1989 23 59

Braswell, Mini LuCinda Hammock, Randall Huey 6 May 1989 23 92

Breon, Marvin Dwaine Cooke, Cleo Patra Rigdon 21 Sep 1990 23 377

Breon, Patricia Ann Hagen Warren, Billy Elvin 22 Nov 1990 23 397

Brinson, Willie Mae Akins Gallon, Larry Xavier 25 May 1990 23 299

Brooks, Eleanor Anne Sparks, Richard Earl 13 Apr 1990 23 279

Brooks, Jimmy Robert      Collis, Mary Christine   27 May 1989 23 102

Brooks, Paul M. Mickel, Annie Ruth Barker 2 Nov 1990 23 382

Brown, Cathy Faye McCathern Macarages, James Wray 26 Feb 1989 23 67

Brown, Charles Henry     Feacher, Stephanie Annette 27 Apr 1990 23 286

Brown, JoAnn Whitaker Brown, John Alfred 14 Feb 1990 23 242

Brown, John Alfred Brown, JoAnn Whitaker 14 Feb 1990 23 242

Brown, Jr., Leroy Brown, Lorraine Jonas 25 Mar 1989 23 68

Brown, Jr., William Forrest Andrejack, Sandra Julia 24 Dec 1989 23 212

Brown, Lorraine Jonas Brown, Jr., Leroy 25 Mar 1989 23 68

Bryant, Charles       Yoemans, Beverly Ruth Watson 20 Nov 1990 23 398

Bryant, James Clifford Davis, Jackqulyn Denise 23 Jun 1990 23 317

Buchanan, James Weger, Gladys Ann Cooper 5 Jan 1990 23 227

Buchanan, Kenneth Dewayne Pickels, Rebeccca Ann 18 Dec 1988 23 30

Buckholts, Herbert Steven Craven, Susan Donell Adams 13 Feb 1989 23 61

Bullen, Linda Nell            Coleman, N. Coe        18 Nov 1989 23 191

Bundy, Jean Elizabeth White, Franklin Leroy 3 Mar 1990 23 252

Bunting, Elizabeth Kay Miller, Charles Stephen 16 Dec 1989 23 199

Burch, Carol Joyce Dugie Touchton, Donald Wayne 21 Sep 1989 23 169

Burdette, Jeffrey Alan Alderman, Lori Ann 4 Aug 1990 23 331

Burkett, Brenda Kaye Williams Sindt, Timothy Ben 21 Mar 1990 23 264

Burnam, Edward Harlon Lefkovitz, Bernice Rebecca Wimberly 2 Sep 1989 23 159

Burnham, Tracy Vondell Beaty Tippette, Jr., John Larue 2 Jun 1990 23 303

Busick, Gloria Jean Overby Wells, Charles Angus 21 Oct 1989 23 183

Butler, Evelyn Denise Wilson, Archie 9 Mar 1990 23 259

Butler, Richard Leon    Flaherty, Rita          19 Dec 1989 23 218

Butler, Sr., Kenneth James McIntyre, Lillie Mae Jones 29 Sep 1989 23 174

Cain, Sarah Yvonne Stillwell, Christopher James 29 Jan 1990 23 235

Calhoon, Joseph Young, Cynthia Sue Kauffman 1 Aug 1988 23 2

Calloway, Calvin Lee Nodes, Mary Sue Williams 23 Feb 1990 23 249

Calloway, Rosalie Letticia Cotrell, II, Frank Edward 28 Dec 1989 23 223

Canidate, Ruby Lee Haynes, Lawrence Winston 8 Apr 1989 23 82

Carnegie, Robert Simon Akridge, Susan Emily 5 Apr 1989 23 80

Carpenter, Heather Emery Bass, Jessee Andrew 9 Sep 1989 23 162
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Carroll, Jamie Lamar Bass, Aimee Aliene 5 Nov 1988 23 31

Carson, Laverne Vanessa Haynes, Jr., Lugene 23 Dec 1989 23 217

Cascegno, Frances Louise Sexton Youney, Carl 15 Sep 1990 23 362

Cashwell, Raymond David Jenkins, Gloria Kay Rogers 8 Dec 1990 23 9

Cason, Jr., Orvis Levant Anderson, Charlotte Ann Downey 2 Jun 1988 23 9

Cason, Sandra Kim Gordon, Sidney Titus 22 Jul 1989 23 134

Cato, Gary Thomas Cox, Marily Fay Usser 13 Oct 1988 23 26

Cawood, Renee Marie Odom, Jr,. Walter Edward 11 Mar 1989 23 71

Cherry, Colette Laverne Lopez, Angel Emanuel 10 Aug 1990 23 346

Cherry, Cynthia Corine Johnson, Kenny Clinton 30 Mar 1990 23 269

Clark, Donna Lynn Nichols, Edward Andrew 26 May 1989 23 104

Clark, Ricky Cribb, Kimberly Lee Prell 25 Nov 1989 23 197

Clay, Reginald Monroe Plummer Juanita Nischele 12 May 1989 23 97

Clements, Julie Anne Wells Holton, Ernest Charles 13 Apr 1990 23 278

Cobb, Sharon Lois Greenwood, Jamie Alan 6 May 1989 23 75

Cogswell, Dwayne Clair Simpson, Betty Jean Lehman 7 Oct 1989 23 177

Coleman, N. Coe        Bullen, Linda Nell            18 Nov 1989 23 191

Collins, Dale Mitchell        Penna, Lisa Marie 16 Aug 1989 23 151

Collins, Frances Lee Walker, Willis Lee 20 Jul 1990 23 335

Collins, Richard Alan Hill, Leona Jean 12 Jan 1990 23 231

Collis, Mary Christine   Brooks, Jimmy Robert      27 May 1989 23 102

Colvin, Tammy Dianne Bass, Samuel Harry 9 Jan 1990 23 230

Comer, Kimberly Hollie Stewart, Benjamin Johnson 16 Dec 1989 23 202

Cone, Donna Cherie Hagan, William Burton 30 Aug 1990 23 355

Conner, Gregory Earl Davis, Peggy Suzanne 21 Dec 1989 23 219

Conner, Gregory Earl Peacock, Fonda Susie Goodman 26 Jul 1990 23 338

Conners, Michael John Graves, Shirley Ann 2 Oct 1989 23 160

Conners, Sylvia Angelina Conners Goodman, Bobby Joe 2 Mar 1990 23 254

Coody, Frank Crandell       Malone, Sheryl Louise Hartley 2 Sep 1988 23 13

Cooke, Cleo Patra Rigdon Breon, Marvin Dwaine 21 Sep 1990 23 377

Cooks, Greta Denise Joseph, Frederick Jerome 6 Jul  1990 23 328

Cooper, Mary Lee Groover Perry, Lyndon Barry 16 Jun 1990 23 295

Copeland, Sr., Gregory Tyrone Washington, Brenda Francine 11 Aug 1990 23 343

Cotrell, Bryan Keith Hodge, Lorie Beth Lookabill 13 Jan 1989 23 52

Cotrell, II, Frank Edward Calloway, Rosalie Letticia 28 Dec 1989 23 223

Cotrell, Ricky Leroy Hacking, Christine Louise 5 Oct 1990 23 375

Cox, Albert Dale Best, Barbara Diane Hand Not Returned 23 120

Cox, Marily Fay Usser Cato, Gary Thomas 13 Oct 1988 23 26

Crafton, Harry Clyde Lee, Patsy Ann Starling 6 May 1989 23 87

Crafton, Holly Diane O'Quinn, Charles Lamar 7 Jul 1990 23 319
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Craven, Susan Donell Adams Buckholts, Herbert Steven 13 Feb 1989 23 61

Cribb, Kimberly Lee Prell Clark, Ricky 25 Nov 1989 23 197

Cruce, Francis Crumpton O'Quinn, Angela Renee 8 Sep 1989 23 163

Cruce, Marchetta Ann Gianino Touchton, Keith Maurice 25 Nov 1989 23 187

Crumitie, William Calvin McCullough, Jacqueline Sharon 4 Nov 1989 23 184

Cullers, Charles Lorenze Rogers, Amanda Lucreta Webb 26 Jan 1990 23 234

Dailey, Donna Renee Norris, Jeffery Dewayne 28 Sep 1989 23 166

Dalton, Samantha Gail Roy, Henry Allen 30 Apr 1990 23 287

Daniels, Dorothy Mae Hunter Price, Benjamin Hampton 17 Aug 1990 23 348

Daniels, Therese Marie Gaudet Miramontes, Francisco Javier Not Returned 23 306

Darsey, Johnny Dean Horne, Edress 24 Nov 1990 23 386

Davis, Elijah           Phillips, Margaret Louise 28 Oct 1988 23 32

Davis, III, James Bishop      Davis, Teresa Diane Cowart 26 Jan 1989 23 57

Davis, Jackqulyn Denise Bryant, James Clifford 23 Jun 1990 23 317

Davis, John Lemon       Jones, Bessie Lee      5 Nov 1990 23 387

Davis, Julius Lamar, Queen Ethel Smith 3 Jun 1989 23 107

Davis, Linda Gail Straughter, Wilbur James 16 Jun 1989 23 115

Davis, Marva DaNene Fields, Michael Anthony 16 Jun 1989 23 116

Davis, Merelda Annette Alexander, Jerry Jerome 5 Aug 1988 23 4

Davis, Peggy Suzanne Conner, Gregory Earl 21 Dec 1989 23 219

Davis, Reffeletta Annette      Alexander, Jimmie Emanuel     20 Nov 1990 23 400

Davis, Teresa Diane Cowart Davis, III, James Bishop      26 Jan 1989 23 57

Dawson, Mary Alice Drew Pinkard, Willie James 12 Nov 1988 23 27

Day, John Shelby     Howard, Velinda Carol      22 Jul 1989 23 136

Day, Mary Kathleen Fields, Jr., Corrence Ray 22 Sep 1988 23 22

Deas, James Edward Bass, Julie 30 Jun 1990 23 323

Deas, Margaret Elaine Crosby Deen, Billy Eugene 24 Apr 1990 23 284

Deas, Ralph Franklin Allen, Mary Evelyn Everett 2 Jul 1990 23 326

Deen, Billy Eugene Deas, Margaret Elaine Crosby 24 Apr 1990 23 284

DeLegge, Joseph Edward Howell, Angela Leigh 15 Sep 1990 23 361

Dell, Charlie Richard Newman, Viney Ada Blaxton 8 Jun 1990 23 308

Demps, Glynaves Marie Powell, Jr., John Lewis 17 Apr 1990 23 273

Denson, Marian Laresa Thompkins, Bobby Andrew 20 Apr 1990 23 280

Denton, Mattie Mae Turnpaugh Hackle, Carl Vernon 17 Feb 1990 23 241

Dewitt, Jonathan Guy Mathews, Amy Jean 17 Jun 1990 23 311

Dickey, Jr., Charles Edward Henderson, Nancy Lynn 7 Jul 1990 23 321

Dillon, Millard Thomas Krider, Nancy Jeane 20 Sep 1989 23 167

Donaldson, Frank Henry Kidd, Linda Slaven 1 Jul 1989 23 124

Dopson, Brenda Joyce Jonas Johnson, Frank 9 Mar 1990 23 258

Dorris, Retta  Marie Clark Ragans, Steven Eric 20 Apr 1990 23 276
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Douglas, William Clyde       Webb, Kathy Denise Cruce 28 May 1990 23 300

Driggers, Margaret Ann Seago, James Gordon 9 Mar 1990 23 256

Dunna, Diane Marie Humphrey, Jason Lee 31 Mar 1990 23 270

Durden, Lisa Renae Smith, Russell Dean 4 Aug 1990 23 341

Durham, Belinda Margaret    Blair, Daryl Albert 9 Jun 1990 23 288

Durhan, Diann Renee Parham, Bruce Levelle 23 Mar 1990 23 265

Eason, Jean Cotton Holmes, David G. 16 Feb 1990 23 244

Edmondson, Gragory Lamar Griggs, Linda Susanne 13 Aug 1988 23 5

Edmondson, III, James Haskel Griffin, Sheryl Ann 2 Jun 1989 23 109

Edwards, Ella Dee Harris, Ronnie Harry 15 Feb 1990 23 236

Ehly, James Smith, Betty Jean 3 Nov 1989 23 188

Ellis, Deborah Faye Hall, Scot Thomas 11 Nov 1989 23 185

Ellis, Leroy Franklin Wilson, Mary Frances Fox 19 Nov 1988 23 39

Ellison, Jesse Willard Royals, Regina Michelle 31 Jan 1990 23 237

Ellison, Stephen Delano Jones, Barbara Ann 7 Nov 1988 23 38

Emery, Pamelia Diane Vickers, Johnny Mack 23 Dec 1988 23 47

English, Jr., Bryan Norman Flowers, Gladys Edna 8 Dec 1989 23 208

English, Junior Norman Bell, Catherine Ann Cowart 9 Dec 1989 23 195

Exell, Nancy Lynn Holdon West, Lawrence Herman 9 Jan 1990 23 232

Faller, Elizabeth Ann Pridgeon, Jr., Sidney Harvey 16 Dec 1989 23 206

Farnell, III, John Wesley Thomas, Crystal Darlene 8 Apr 1989 23 78

Favors, Christine Geiger Peters, James Duwayne 5 May 1989 23 85

Feacher, Stephanie Annette Brown, Charles Henry     27 Apr 1990 23 286

Fead, Cecil Terrance Hurst, Sabrina Eva 2 Jul 1990 23 324

Fead, Delores Robinson, Willie J. 19 Sep 1990 23 368

Fead, Jr., Jimmie Robinson, Minnie Lee 26 Oct 1990 23 383

Feliz, Marjorie Anne Hagerty, Joseph Michael 26 Dec 1989 23 221

Fernandez, Brentice Denise Mitchell Isgro, Wesley James 25 Aug 1989 23 155

Fields, Jr., Corrence Ray Day, Mary Kathleen 22 Sep 1988 23 22

Fields, Michael Anthony Davis, Marva DaNene 16 Jun 1989 23 116

Fiffia, Sr., Willie Blackshear, Bennie Mae Robinson 2 Aug 1988 23 3

Flaherty, Rita          Butler, Richard Leon    19 Dec 1989 23 218

Flowers, Gladys Edna English, Jr., Bryan Norman 8 Dec 1989 23 208

Flowers, Larry Dewayne Starling, Tammy Michaelle 23 Feb 1989 23 64

Ford, Jeanette Marie    Axson, Darryl Evan          15 Jul 1989 23 135

Ford, Marilyn Cassandra Williams, Robby 13 May 1990 23 292

Fortson, Ralph Howard Underwood, Brenda Marie Colston 1 Aug 1990 23 342

Foskey, Raymond Thomas Hanners, Doris Lee Harry 25 May 1989 23 101

Fox, Timothy Andrew Stevens, Anna Lee 18 May 1989 23 99

Frazier, Walter Stanley, Annette Thelma Harper 20 Nov 1989 23 198
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Freeman, Marti Ann Sevor, David Cleveland 28 Sep 1990 23 373

French, Ora May Sealey, Sr., Robert Richard 17 Feb 1989 23 62

Fudge, Annette Marie     Akins, Jeffrey Renor     12 Aug 1988 23 7

Fuhrman, Justina Denise Peddicord, David 1 Sep 1990 23 358

Gaines, Harold Jackson, Mary Leona 15 Aug 1988 23 8

Gaither, Joan Sue Ward Johns, Kermit Lamar 14 Apr 1990 23 277

Gallon, Larry Xavier Brinson, Willie Mae Akins 25 May 1990 23 299

Garner, Thomas Wayne Williams, Ronda Lynn 28 Jul 1990 23 332

Garnto, Karla Gay Parker, Patrick Lee 8 Dec 1989 23 211

Gee, Beatrice Hall, Sr., Cubia 20 Jul 1989 23 137

Gilday, Susan Kerry Wheeler, James Robert 1 Jul 1990 23 315

Gilliam, Melvin Lorenzo Lynch, Karen Elise 5 Sep 1988 23 10

Gilmore, Darwin Karl Wilson, Laura Lee 29 Dec 1989 23 222

Ginn, Larry Michael Phipps, Sonya Reneé 6 May 1989 23 93

Ginn, Timothy Wayne Stewart, Paula Ann 10 Jun 1989 23 111

Glass, Dan B. Harrelle, Judy Elaine Huggins 4 Jul 1990 23 327

Gleason, Suzanne Marie      Bradfield, Thomas Verne      22 Sep 1990 23 367

Glee, Richard James Petty, Theresa 11 Jun 1990 23 309

Goodloe, Marion Settles Jackson Gundlach, Ronald Milton 12 Nov 1989 23 189

Goodman, Bobby Joe Conners, Sylvia Angelina Conners 2 Mar 1990 23 254

Gordon, Sidney Titus Cason, Sandra Kim 22 Jul 1989 23 134

Grantham, Rhonda Michelle Thomas, Donald Avery 6 Oct 1990 23 374

Graves, Shirley Ann Conners, Michael John 2 Oct 1989 23 160

Green, Charlotte Marie O'Neal, Chris 24 Nov 1990 23 396

Green, Cornelius Thompkins, Lillie Mae 21 Sep 1990 23 370

Green, Debra Ann Moody, Jack William 24 Nov 1989 23 196

Green, Mary Ellen Gillard Rosales, Saul Portela 18 Dec 1988 23 42

Greene, Emerald Elizabeth Kinsley, Paul Maurice 16 Dec 1989 23 213

Greene, William Madison Lutz, Lisa Marie 11 Sep 1988 23 17

Greenwood, Jamie Alan Cobb, Sharon Lois 6 May 1989 23 75

Griffin, Horace Thaye Wisenbaker, Jackie Cowart 20 Aug 1990 23 351

Griffin, Sheryl Ann Edmondson, III, James Haskel 2 Jun 1989 23 109

Griggs, Linda Susanne Edmondson, Gragory Lamar 13 Aug 1988 23 5

Griggs, Lorin Elmer Zeman, Anna 18 Nov 1990 23 392

Grummer, Stephen Philip Kirkland, Shirley Mae 27 Aug 1989 23 150

Gundlach, Ronald Milton Goodloe, Marion Settles Jackson 12 Nov 1989 23 189

Hacking, Christine Louise Cotrell, Ricky Leroy 5 Oct 1990 23 375

Hackle, Carl Vernon Denton, Mattie Mae Turnpaugh 17 Feb 1990 23 241

Hadden, Edward Carrol Bass, Edna Aleta 7 Apr 1990 23 272

Hagan, William Burton Cone, Donna Cherie 30 Aug 1990 23 355

Page 7



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date  Book  Page #

Hagerty, Joseph Michael Feliz, Marjorie Anne 26 Dec 1989 23 221

Hall, Daryl Henry Henderson, Lee Anne 29 Jul 1989 23 141

Hall, Lucille Bell Jackson, Jr., Huey 2 Feb 1990 23 238

Hall, Scot Thomas Ellis, Deborah Faye 11 Nov 1989 23 185

Hall, Sr., Cubia Gee, Beatrice 20 Jul 1989 23 137

Hall, Terry Phillips, Becky Lynn 6 Oct 1989 23 176

Hamilton, Willie Robert Regens, Carol Sue Ann 3 Jun 1989 23 96

Hammock, Randall Huey Braswell, Mini LuCinda 6 May 1989 23 92

Hampton, Joseph Wade Johnson, Brenda Lee 25 Feb 1989 23 63

Hanners, Doris Lee Harry Foskey, Raymond Thomas 25 May 1989 23 101

Hanners, James Keith Simpson, Karla Gay Pridgeon 10 Feb 1989 23 60

Hardee, Sharon Marie Rigdon, David Julian 22 Oct 1988 23 20

Harper, Robert Graham Mays, Kristie Lynn Willis 21 Jan 1989 23 51

Harrelle, Judy Elaine Huggins Glass, Dan B. 4 Jul 1990 23 327

Harris, Joana Lee Bonner, Richard 17 Nov 1989 23 194

Harris, Julie Marie Walden, Stephen Paul 3 Mar 1990 23 245

Harris, Moise Lee Young, Alphonso 6 Apr 1990 23 275

Harris, Ronnie Harry Edwards, Ella Dee 15 Feb 1990 23 236

Harry, Sammy Jackson Hood, Dianna Marie 4 May 1990 23 289

Hart, Bilenda Annette Turner, Sandy 29 Sep 1990 23 345

Hart, Jr., William Harvey Miller, Elizabeth Ann 14 Aug 1989 23 149

Hart, Tina Marie Hill, John William 17 Dec 1988 23 45

Hatcher, Charles Julian Lambert, Teresa Gail 10 Mar 1990 23 260

Hatcher, James Lynnwood Hatcher, Sue Nell Benton 11 Aug 1988 23 6

Hatcher, Paul Bennett Mickel, Melanie Faith 6 Mar 1990 23 257

Hatcher, Sue Nell Benton Hatcher, James Lynnwood 11 Aug 1988 23 6

Hatchet, Thomas Pearson, Helen Glean White 26 Mar 1989 23 74

Hawkins, David Adam White, Susan Lorraine Tomlinson 9 Jun 1989 23 112

Hayes, Linda Benita Bennett Letchwork, II, Jerry Raymond 14 Feb 1990 23 243

Hayes, Richard Allen Shipley, Melissa Lynn 2 Sep 1989 23 158

Haynes, Albert James Haynes, Evelyn Amanda Abbott 9 Jul 1989 23 132

Haynes, Evelyn Amanda Abbott Haynes, Albert James 9 Jul 1989 23 132

Haynes, Jr., Lugene Carson, Laverne Vanessa 23 Dec 1989 23 217

Haynes, Lawrence Winston Canidate, Ruby Lee 8 Apr 1989 23 82

Haynes, Raymond Luster McFadden, Janice Elaine 23 Dec 1988 23 48

Haynes, Timothy Jerome Montina, Kim Lashun 26 Oct 1990 23 385

Headley, Martha Elizabeth Provan Beardon, Jeffery Keith    22 Sep 1989 23 170

Heath, Terry Eugene Sell, Stephanie Lynn Sell 21 Feb 1990 23 246

Hembree, Helen Fraleigh Dickinson Johnson, Gary Paul 5 Jul 1990 23 322

Henderson, Lee Anne Hall, Daryl Henry 29 Jul 1989 23 141
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Henderson, Nancy Lynn Dickey, Jr., Charles Edward 7 Jul 1990 23 321

Henderson, Timothy Emmett Branch, Lisa Ann 18 May 1990 23 296

Hendley, Jr., Sam Reynolds Joyner, Martha Ann Bush 20 Jul 1990 23 334

Herndon, Angela Nanette Beland, V., James William 19 Nov 1988 23 35

Herring, Rondald James Monlyn, Sheila Levon 1 Jul 1989 23 126

Hester, Judy Ann Parker Sutton, Stephen Larry 24 Oct 1990 23 381

Hill, John William Hart, Tina Marie 17 Dec 1988 23 45

Hill, Leona Jean Collins, Richard Alan 12 Jan 1990 23 231

Hill, Tokeythia Lasalle McKnight, Willie Lee 6 Apr 1990 23 285

Hodge, Francine Lynette Wilson, III Fred Not Returned 23 339

Hodge, Lorie Beth Lookabill Cotrell, Bryan Keith 13 Jan 1989 23 52

Holmes, David G. Eason, Jean Cotton 16 Feb 1990 23 244

Holton, Ernest Charles Clements, Julie Anne Wells 13 Apr 1990 23 278

Holton, John Stanton Tucker, Belinda Gail Kinsey 26 Jun 1989 23 123

Hood, Dianna Marie Harry, Sammy Jackson 4 May 1990 23 289

Horne, Edress Darsey, Johnny Dean 24 Nov 1990 23 386

Houston, Charles Treadwell, Mary Hester Williams 18 Aug 1990 23 349

Hovey, James Edward Batson, Stephanie Ann 8 Jan 1990 23 229

Howard, Ellen McIntyre, Calvin 14 Oct 1989 23 179

Howard, Velinda Carol      Day, John Shelby     22 Jul 1989 23 136

Howell, Angela Leigh DeLegge, Joseph Edward 15 Sep 1990 23 361

Howell, Wiliam Arthur Kelley, Angela Lynn 25 Aug 1990 23 352

Huffmaster, Julian Walter Mansfield, Natalie Gail Webb 27 Nov 1989 23 200

Hughes, III, William Harvey Rodriquez, Rosario Emperatriz 6 Dec 1988 23 43

Humphrey, Emily Emillie Thompson, Sr., Danny Eugene 26 May 1989 23 105

Humphrey, Jason Lee Dunna, Diane Marie 31 Mar 1990 23 270

Humphrey, Tammie Lynn Lasseter, Brent Dion 2 Dec 1989 23 203

Hurst, Sabrina Eva Fead, Cecil Terrance 2 Jul 1990 23 324

Igou, Wanda Louise Tomlinson Selman, Wiley Alan 15 Sep 1988 23 16

Irvine, Patrick Brian Sullivan, Lois Christine 12 Nov 1988 23 34

Isgro, Wesley James Fernandez, Brentice Denise Mitchell 25 Aug 1989 23 155

Jackson, Beverly Swilley Knox, Jessie James Not Returned 23 108

Jackson, Jr., Huey Hall, Lucille Bell 2 Feb 1990 23 238

Jackson, Mary Leona Gaines, Harold 15 Aug 1988 23 8

Jackson, Vivian Anita Williams, Napoleon 9 Dec 1989 23 209

Jackson, Willie Lee Lee, Faye Lucy Lee 30 Jun 1990 23 305

Jackson, Willie Lee Price, Mary Alice 7 Apr 1990 23 271

James, Maxine Marie Macon, Leroy 10  Dec 1988 23 40

James, Sharon Lorita Postell, Jr., Robert 14 Oct 1989 23 172

Jeffrey, Dolores Lewis, John 18 Jan 1990 23 233
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Jenkins, Gloria Kay Rogers Cashwell, Raymond David 8 Dec 1990 23 9

Jenkins, III, George Robert Page, Nondis Lynn 24 Feb 1990 23 247

Jennings, Joseph Lee Branch, Lisa Ann 10 Mar 1989 23 70

Jernigan, Deborah Lynn Powers White, Robert Douglas 24 Nov 1990 23 394

Johns, Kermit Lamar Gaither, Joan Sue Ward 14 Apr 1990 23 277

Johnson, Billy Stephen Wilkison, Millie Ramona 21 Apr 1990 23 282

Johnson, Brenda Lee Hampton, Joseph Wade 25 Feb 1989 23 63

Johnson, Catherine Jones Medler, Arthur Lee 24 Jun 1989 23 121

Johnson, Deborah Ann         Barrs, John Richard     16 Oct 1988 23 25

Johnson, Frank Dopson, Brenda Joyce Jonas 9 Mar 1990 23 258

Johnson, Gary Paul Hembree, Helen Fraleigh Dickinson 5 Jul 1990 23 322

Johnson, Kenny Clinton Cherry, Cynthia Corine 30 Mar 1990 23 269

Johnson, Richard Donald Andrews, Barbara Joan Ragans 25 Aug 1988 23 11

Johnson, Rosetta Weatherspoon, Freddie Mack 27 Apr 1990 23 283

Johnson, Roy Gordon Marshall, Tammy Elaine 22 Sep 1990 23 363

Johnson, Shinena Lashon Miller, Willie James 17 Jul 1990 23 333

Johnson, Susan Diane McGuire, Eddie Lee 4 Nov 1988 23 37

Johnston, Connie Michelle Mann Webb, Dennis Earl 3 Nov 1990 23 380

Jonas, Carolyn Laverne Blue, Michael Lorenzo 29 Sep 1989 23 173

Jones, Barbara Ann Ellison, Stephen Delano 7 Nov 1988 23 38

Jones, Bessie Lee      Davis, John Lemon       5 Nov 1990 23 387

Jones, Inez Louise McFarlin Strickland, Richard Lamar 2 Oct 1989 23 175

Jones, Pamela Michelle Teate, Alvin Lorenzo 4 Nov 1988 23 36

Jones, Queen Elizabeth Williams Blackshear, Isreal 6 Aug 1990 23 340

Jones, Sylvia Louise Murphey Spader, Sr., Daniel Leland 1 Aug 1988 23 1

Jordan, James Perry Bass, Sharon Ileen 20 Jan 1989 23 56

Joseph, Frederick Jerome Cooks, Greta Denise 6 Jul  1990 23 328

Joyner, Martha Ann Bush Hendley, Jr., Sam Reynolds 20 Jul 1990 23 334

Kalavsky, Jennifer Rose Pinkard, Daniel Mark 13 Nov 1989 23 193

Keaton, Jashonda Doresa Wilder, III, Oliver Body 28 Nov 1989 23 201

Kelley, Angela Lynn Howell, Wiliam Arthur 25 Aug 1990 23 352

Kemp, Christopher Braswell, Mary Donna 4 Feb 1989 23 59

Kersbergen, Johannes Adkins, Patricia Ann Jividen 6 Aug 1989 23 146

Kervin, Mickey McRay Mendheim, Deborah Ann 15 Jul 1990 23 330

Kidd, Larry Franklin Watson, Jo Ella Phillips 9 May 1990 23 290

Kidd, Linda Slaven Donaldson, Frank Henry 1 Jul 1989 23 124

King, Vela Terry Reynolds, Robert Vearl 11 Aug 1989 23 148

Kinsley, Paul Maurice Greene, Emerald Elizabeth 16 Dec 1989 23 213

Kirkland, Shirley Mae Grummer, Stephen Philip 27 Aug 1989 23 150

Knox, Jessie James Jackson, Beverly Swilley Not Returned 23 108
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Kolling, Carl Charle Linton, Mary Elizabeth Harrell 24 Feb 1989 23 66

Krider, Nancy Jeane Dillon, Millard Thomas 20 Sep 1989 23 167

Lamar, Queen Ethel Smith Davis, Julius 3 Jun 1989 23 107

Lamb, Shelia Kathleen Ponting, Bobby Joe 2 Feb 1990 23 240

Lamb, William Franklin Layton, Patricia Ann 24 Dec 1989 23 220

Lambert, Teresa Gail Hatcher, Charles Julian 10 Mar 1990 23 260

Landry, Charles Edward Donaldson Norman, Patricia Dianne Rachal 4 Jul 1989 23 128

Larson, Sarah Claire Scott, Sr., Randel Dale 7 Sep 1990 23 360

Lasseter, Anthony Kent Odom, Cathy Elaine Ferrell 2 Sep 1988 23 12

Lasseter, Brent Dion Humphrey, Tammie Lynn 2 Dec 1989 23 203

Lastinger, Jr., Robert Edward Sweet, Shan Rochelle       1 Mar 1990 23 251

Latta, Linda Walker Newman, Keith Wendell 2 Jul 1989 23 122

Lawson, Linda Lee Rouh Nolan, John Christopher 27 Mar 1989 23 76

Layton, Patricia Ann Lamb, William Franklin 24 Dec 1989 23 220

Lee, Faye Lucy Lee Jackson, Willie Lee 30 Jun 1990 23 305

Lee, Jr., Billy Jack Tuten, Katherine Diane 16 Oct 1990 23 378

Lee, Patsy Ann Starling Crafton, Harry Clyde 6 May 1989 23 87

Lefkovitz, Bernice Rebecca Wimberly Burnam, Edward Harlon 2 Sep 1989 23 159

Leonard, Sr., Randall Gerald Robinson, Christy Lynn 7 Nov 1989 23 190

Letchwork, II, Jerry Raymond Hayes, Linda Benita Bennett 14 Feb 1990 23 243

Letchworth, Jerry Raymond Porter, Doretha Delita Harville Not Returned 23 263

Leutner, Christopher Edward Blackman, Mavis Hopkins 14 Aug 1989 23 144

Lewis, Angela LaVette Alexander, Darrin Terrance 11 Nov 1989 23 192

Lewis, John Jeffrey, Dolores 18 Jan 1990 23 233

Lewis, Robbie Lee Weeks, Clara Avaline Watson 26 Oct 1988 23 29

Lint, Leonard Mason Linton, Alice Marie Gilley Not Returned 23 44

Linton, Alice Marie Gilley Lint, Leonard Mason Not Returned 23 44

Linton, Mary Elizabeth Harrell Kolling, Carl Charle 24 Feb 1989 23 66

Livingston, Marvin Phillips, Vickie Renee Davis 14 Sep 1990 23 364

Lopez, Angel Emanuel Cherry, Colette Laverne 10 Aug 1990 23 346

Lucas, Donna Rene Weigold, Steve Edwards 1 Jul 1989 23 125

Lutz, Lisa Marie Greene, William Madison 11 Sep 1988 23 17

Lynch, Karen Elise Gilliam, Melvin Lorenzo 5 Sep 1988 23 10

Macarages, Cathy Faye McCathern Macarages, James Wray 28 Sep 1990 23 365

Macarages, James Wray Brown, Cathy Faye McCathern 26 Feb 1989 23 67

Macarages, James Wray Macarages, Cathy Faye McCathern 28 Sep 1990 23 365

Macon, Leroy James, Maxine Marie 10  Dec 1988 23 40

Malone, Sheryl Louise Hartley Coody, Frank Crandell       2 Sep 1988 23 13

Mansfield, Natalie Gail Webb Huffmaster, Julian Walter 27 Nov 1989 23 200

Marlow, Della Mae Silvernell, Jr., Edgar Dean 1 Jun 1990 23 302
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Marshall, Tammy Elaine Johnson, Roy Gordon 22 Sep 1990 23 363

Martin, Alfred Williams, Annie Jo Jonas 17 Sep 1988 23 18

Mathews, Amy Jean Dewitt, Jonathan Guy 17 Jun 1990 23 311

Mathis, Connie Sue Sublett, Donald Raymond 20 Jan 1989 23 55

Mathis, Marsha Michelle Sapp, Jerry Franklin 17 Sep 1988 23 19

Maultsby, Mary Amanda Morin, Scott David 17 Nov 1990 23 393

Mavis, Christina Merritt Schaffer, Robert Eric 7 Apr 1989 23 77

Mays, Kristie Lynn Willis Harper, Robert Graham 21 Jan 1989 23 51

McCloud, Stanley Bernard Sanders, Annie Maria 22 Jun 1990 23 316

McCulley, Larry Lawton Schoelles, Sally Lynn 1 Apr 1989 23 79

McCullough, Jacqueline Sharon Crumitie, William Calvin 4 Nov 1989 23 184

McDaniel, Arthur Lee Beasley, Rosa Mary 12 Jun 1989 23 113

McDaniel, Barbara Ann    Bonner, Jr., David Benjamin 1 Dec 1989 23 205

McDaniel, Carrie Mae West, Derrick Leon 5 Jan 1990 23 228

McDaniel, John Berlie Meeks, Elizabeth Anne May 2 Jul 1990 23 325

McDonald, Jerry Wayne Yorke, Mary Jane 1 Dec 1988 23 41

McDuffie, Susan Elizabeth Troy Wise, Sr., Thomas Hubert 24 Aug 1990 23 353

McFadden, Janice Elaine Haynes, Raymond Luster 23 Dec 1988 23 48

McFadden, Zelda Denise McQuay, Jr., Ashley Lee 3 Mar 1989 23 69

McGee, Irene McWare Beasley, Johnny Ray 26 Feb 1990 23 250

McGhee, Steve Moore, Hattie Mae 4 Aug 1990 23 344

McGuire, Eddie Lee Johnson, Susan Diane 4 Nov 1988 23 37

McIntyre, Calvin Howard, Ellen 14 Oct 1989 23 179

McIntyre, Lillie Mae Jones Butler, Sr., Kenneth James 29 Sep 1989 23 174

McKee, Carla Clair Zipperer Sapp, Melvin Daniel 27 Jul 1990 23 336

McKnight, Willie Lee Hill, Tokeythia Lasalle 6 Apr 1990 23 285

McLeod, Donna Jean Frances Odom, Tony Randle 23 Jun 1990 23 318

McLeod, Michel Lynn Simmons, Michael Keith 30 Dec 1989 23 215

McMullen, Jimmie Latrelle Bowen, Robert Stewart       2 Apr 1990 23 267

McQuay, Jr., Ashley Lee McFadden, Zelda Denise 3 Mar 1989 23 69

McQuay, Regina Ann Young, Brian Kenneth 6 May 1989 23 91

Medler, Arthur Lee Johnson, Catherine Jones 24 Jun 1989 23 121

Meeks, Elizabeth Anne May McDaniel, John Berlie 2 Jul 1990 23 325

Melay, John David Shaw, Theda Pauline Worbritton 18 Jun 1990 23 313

Mendheim, Deborah Ann Kervin, Mickey McRay 15 Jul 1990 23 330

Mercer, Dalton Shelby Squires, Claudia Kay Ives 15 Dec 1989 23 214

Merritt, Gloria Jean    Ahmad, Saleem         3 Jun 1989 23 110

Merritt, Jr., Eugene Edward Plain, Jennifer Louise 15 May 1990 23 293

Merritt, Rhonda Lavern Thompson, Allen Lynn 5 Oct 1990 23 376

Merritt, Sr., Eugene Edward Allen, Genet Ellen Smith 4 Jun 1989 23 103
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Mickel, Annie Ruth Barker Brooks, Paul M. 2 Nov 1990 23 382

Mickel, Melanie Faith Hatcher, Paul Bennett 6 Mar 1990 23 257

Milledge, Christina Ann Willoughby, Robert Lynn 19 May 1990 23 291

Miller, Charles Stephen Bunting, Elizabeth Kay 16 Dec 1989 23 199

Miller, Elizabeth Ann Hart, Jr., William Harvey 14 Aug 1989 23 149

Miller, Howard Williams, Shuwanda Vonceil 8 Aug 1989 23 147

Miller, Jackie Leann Wirick, Shannon Daryl 27 Jan 1989 23 54

Miller, Jacqueline Annette Williams, Tony Lamar 2 Mar 1990 23 253

Miller, Melissa Sue Walker, Robert David 9 Dec 1989 23 210

Miller, Willie James Johnson, Shinena Lashon 17 Jul 1990 23 333

Milligan, Bennett Worth Tripp, Myrtle C. Roberts 1 Dec 1989 23 204

Mills, Pearline Ida Cox Strickland, Robert Fulton 6 Apr 1989 23 81

Milne, Rita Mae Smith Williams, Jr., Russell Talmadge 24 Jun 1989 23 119

Minor, Valerie Denise Straughter, DeWayne 3 Jul 1989 23 130

Miramontes, Francisco Javier Daniels, Therese Marie Gaudet Not Returned 23 306

Mitchell, Andre Thomas Taylor, Teaktha Jeanine 7 Sep 1990 23 359

Monlyn, Sheila Levon Herring, Rondald James 1 Jul 1989 23 126

Montina, Kim Lashun Haynes, Timothy Jerome 26 Oct 1990 23 385

Montina, Sr., Wallace Warren, Bessie Lee 29 Dec 1989 23 224

Moody, David Lee Wilson, Billye Ann 21 Jul 1989 23 139

Moody, Jack William Green, Debra Ann 24 Nov 1989 23 196

Moore, Hattie Mae McGhee, Steve 4 Aug 1990 23 344

Morin, Scott David Maultsby, Mary Amanda 17 Nov 1990 23 393

Morris, Johnnie Mae Redding, Ernest Jerome 1 Sep 1989 23 161

Morris, Timothy Wade Reams, Norma Hean 29 Jul 1989 23 142

Murphy, Carla Jo Osborne, Herman Ray 2 Jan 1990 23 225

Myers, Rose Marie Malone Thigpen, John Wallace 8 Apr 1989 23 83

Newman, Keith Wendell Latta, Linda Walker 2 Jul 1989 23 122

Newman, Viney Ada Blaxton Dell, Charlie Richard 8 Jun 1990 23 308

Nichols, Edward Andrew Clark, Donna Lynn 26 May 1989 23 104

Nichols, Patricia Darlene Proctor, Jack Augusta 9 Jun 1990 23 298

Nodes, Mary Sue Williams Calloway, Calvin Lee 23 Feb 1990 23 249

Nolan, John Christopher Lawson, Linda Lee Rouh 27 Mar 1989 23 76

Norman, Patricia Dianne Rachal Landry, Charles Edward Donaldson 4 Jul 1989 23 128

Norris, Jeffery Dewayne Dailey, Donna Renee 28 Sep 1989 23 166

Odom, Cathy Elaine Ferrell Lasseter, Anthony Kent 2 Sep 1988 23 12

Odom, Jr,. Walter Edward Cawood, Renee Marie 11 Mar 1989 23 71

Odom, Sandra Pauline Jackson Rentz, Rodney Allen 19 Oct 1989 23 182

Odom, Tony Randle McLeod, Donna Jean Frances 23 Jun 1990 23 318

Ohara, Flora Mae Timmons, Jr., Eclex 29 Aug 1989 23 157
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Oladell, Ethel Mae Underwood Barefoot, Edwin Bailey 10 Mar 1990 23 255

Oldham, John Charlton Williams, Nina Faye Bembry 30 Oct 1990 23 80

O'Neal, Chris Green, Charlotte Marie 24 Nov 1990 23 396

O'Neal, Cynthia Elaine Williams, Wilmer Lee 18 Aug 1990 23 347

O'Quinn, Angela Renee Cruce, Francis Crumpton 8 Sep 1989 23 163

O'Quinn, Charles Lamar Crafton, Holly Diane 7 Jul 1990 23 319

Osborne, Herman Ray Murphy, Carla Jo 2 Jan 1990 23 225

Page, Nondis Lynn Jenkins, III, George Robert 24 Feb 1990 23 247

Parham, Bruce Levelle Durhan, Diann Renee 23 Mar 1990 23 265

Park, Cynthia Lynn Williams, Kenneth Gregory 1 Apr 1989 23 72

Parker, Patrick Lee Garnto, Karla Gay 8 Dec 1989 23 211

Parrish, Constine Lasery Thomas, Aaron Augustus  6 Jan 1989 23 50

Patron, Robert Michael Waring, Wanda Marie 27 Oct 1990 23 372

Paul, Edward Malcolm Rivera, Mary Ann Jarrard 17 Mar 1990 23 261

Payne, John Thompson Wiggins, Minnie Pearl Meeks 2 Sep 1989 23 154

Payne, Patricia Ann Dryden Welch, Murray Dale 8 Jul 1989 23 133

Peacock, Dorothy, Janelle Bass Peacock, John Harvey 29 Sep 1988 23 15

Peacock, Fonda Susie Goodman Conner, Gregory Earl 26 Jul 1990 23 338

Peacock, John Harvey Peacock, Dorothy, Janelle Bass 29 Sep 1988 23 15

Pearson, Helen Glean White Hatchet, Thomas 26 Mar 1989 23 74

Pearson, Tracie Dawn Childress Schaefer, Robert Blayne 27 Dec 1988 23 49

Peddicord, David Fuhrman, Justina Denise 1 Sep 1990 23 358

Penna, Lisa Marie Collins, Dale Mitchell        16 Aug 1989 23 151

Perry, Lyndon Barry Cooper, Mary Lee Groover 16 Jun 1990 23 295

Peters, James Duwayne Favors, Christine Geiger 5 May 1989 23 85

Petty, Theresa Glee, Richard James 11 Jun 1990 23 309

Phillips, Becky Lynn Hall, Terry 6 Oct 1989 23 176

Phillips, Margaret Louise Davis, Elijah           28 Oct 1988 23 32

Phillips, Vickie Renee Davis Livingston, Marvin 14 Sep 1990 23 364

Phipps, Sonya Reneé Ginn, Larry Michael 6 May 1989 23 93

Pickels, Rebeccca Ann Buchanan, Kenneth Dewayne 18 Dec 1988 23 30

Pickels, Rosie Ola Thigpen, William Henry 18 Jun 1989 23 114

Pickles, Jr., Douglas Eugene Surles, Kimberly Jean 17 Nov 1990 23 395

Pike, Mark William Slaven, Bobbie Jean 22 Apr 1989 23 88

Pike, William Leander Pulliam, Allyson Lynn 29 Mar 1990 23 268

Pinesett, Eva Lee Moore Stevens, Jr., Augusta 21 Apr 1990 23 281

Pinkard, Daniel Mark Kalavsky, Jennifer Rose 13 Nov 1989 23 193

Pinkard, Laura Denise Porter, Francis John 15 Apr 1989 23 84

Pinkard, Willie James Dawson, Mary Alice Drew 12 Nov 1988 23 27

Pitts, William Michael Braswell, Katie Elizabeth 25 Aug 1990 23 90
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Plain, Daniel Lee Stokes, Gena Kay 2 Sep 1989 23 153

Plain, Jennifer Louise Merritt, Jr., Eugene Edward 15 May 1990 23 293

Plummer Juanita Nischele Clay, Reginald Monroe 12 May 1989 23 97

Pollock, Dwight Allen, Jacqueline Elaine McCloud 2 Nov 1990 23 388

Pollocks, Judy Elaine Humphrey Akins, Larry Garnett 24 Aug 1990 23 354

Ponting, Bobby Joe Lamb, Shelia Kathleen 2 Feb 1990 23 240

Porter, Doretha Delita Harville Letchworth, Jerry Raymond Not Returned 23 263

Porter, Francis John Pinkard, Laura Denise 15 Apr 1989 23 84

Posey, Lorie Carol Scarboro Apperson, David Devane 26 May 1989 23 106

Postell, Jr., Robert James, Sharon Lorita 14 Oct 1989 23 172

Powell, Jr., John Lewis Demps, Glynaves Marie 17 Apr 1990 23 273

Price, Benjamin Hampton Daniels, Dorothy Mae Hunter 17 Aug 1990 23 348

Price, Mary Alice Jackson, Willie Lee 7 Apr 1990 23 271

Pridgeon, Jr., Sidney Harvey Faller, Elizabeth Ann 16 Dec 1989 23 206

Proctor, Jack Augusta Nichols, Patricia Darlene 9 Jun 1990 23 298

Pryor, Sr., Tony Michael Wordlaw, Mary Alice Williams 31 Aug 1990 23 357

Pulliam, Allyson Lynn Pike, William Leander 29 Mar 1990 23 268

Pursley, Anna Marie      Boatman, Delvin Terrell       29 Oct 1988 23 33

Pursley, Patricia Louise Woods, Vanester 14 Apr 1989 23 86

Ragans, Gail Marie Wilson, Ronald Joseph 10 Sep 1988 23 14

Ragans, Steven Eric  Dorris, Retta  Marie Clark 20 Apr 1990 23 276

Reams, James Floyd Slaven, Clara Jean Harper 23 Sep 1989 23 164

Reams, Norma Hean Morris, Timothy Wade 29 Jul 1989 23 142

Reams, Robert Edward Rowan, Mary Catherine Curry 21 Oct 1989 23 181

Redding, Ernest Jerome Morris, Johnnie Mae 1 Sep 1989 23 161

Redding, William Edgar Richter, Elizabeth Ann Powell 7 Jul 1990 23 329

Regens, Carol Sue Ann Hamilton, Willie Robert 3 Jun 1989 23 96

Rentz, Rodney Allen Odom, Sandra Pauline Jackson 19 Oct 1989 23 182

Reynolds, Robert Vearl King, Vela Terry 11 Aug 1989 23 148

Richardson, Gloria Nugent Simms, Virgil Agan 19 Sep 1989 23 145

Richter, Elizabeth Ann Powell Redding, William Edgar 7 Jul 1990 23 329

Rigdon, David Julian Hardee, Sharon Marie 22 Oct 1988 23 20

Ritchey, Janice Lynn Siedlarczyk, James Kenneth 29 Aug 1990 23 355

Rivera, Mary Ann Jarrard Paul, Edward Malcolm 17 Mar 1990 23 261

Roberts, Carol Francis Weaver, Dennis Mithcell 13 Jan 1989 23 53

Robinson, Christy Lynn Leonard, Sr., Randall Gerald 7 Nov 1989 23 190

Robinson, Devan Wayne Robinson, Lashawn Danee 16 Dec 1988 23 46

Robinson, Lashawn Danee Robinson, Devan Wayne 16 Dec 1988 23 46

Robinson, Minnie Lee Fead, Jr., Jimmie 26 Oct 1990 23 383

Robinson, Willie J. Fead, Delores 19 Sep 1990 23 368

Page 15



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date  Book  Page #

Rodriquez, Rosario Emperatriz Hughes, III, William Harvey 6 Dec 1988 23 43

Rogers, Amanda Lucreta Webb Cullers, Charles Lorenze 26 Jan 1990 23 234

Rogers, Elzie Clifford Bass, Edna Aleta 17 Mar 1989 23 73

Rosales, Saul Portela Green, Mary Ellen Gillard 18 Dec 1988 23 42

Rowan, Mary Catherine Curry Reams, Robert Edward 21 Oct 1989 23 181

Roy, Henry Allen Dalton, Samantha Gail 30 Apr 1990 23 287

Royals, Regina Michelle Ellison, Jesse Willard 31 Jan 1990 23 237

Russaw, Mary Williams, James 16 Jun 1989 23 117

Russell, Elizabeth Marie Cone Wood, Barney Chandler 1 Feb 1989 23 58

Rye, Rose Helen Sherrill Watson, Neil Keith 25 Sep 1989 23 171

Sanders, Annie Maria McCloud, Stanley Bernard 22 Jun 1990 23 316

Sapp, Irene Shaw, Gilbert Daniel 8 Oct 1988 23 24

Sapp, Jerry Franklin Mathis, Marsha Michelle 17 Sep 1988 23 19

Sapp, Melvin Daniel McKee, Carla Clair Zipperer 27 Jul 1990 23 336

Sauls, Rebecca Dawn      Bauer, Michael William 2 Jul 1989 23 127

Schaefer, Robert Blayne Pearson, Tracie Dawn Childress 27 Dec 1988 23 49

Schaffer, Robert Eric Mavis, Christina Merritt 7 Apr 1989 23 77

Schoelles, Sally Lynn McCulley, Larry Lawton 1 Apr 1989 23 79

Scott, Crystal Renee Sircy, William Franklin 10 Dec 1989 23 207

Scott, Jamey Lee Taylor, Carolyn Ann 5 May 1989 23 94

Scott, Sr., Randel Dale Larson, Sarah Claire 7 Sep 1990 23 360

Seaborn, Phyllis Jane Gunn Williams, Hermon Wayne 14 Jun 1990 23 310

Seago, James Gordon Driggers, Margaret Ann 9 Mar 1990 23 256

Sealey, Sr., Robert Richard French, Ora May 17 Feb 1989 23 62

Seekell, Patricia Annette Peabody Yates, Dale Overton 19 Jun 1989 23 98

Sell, Stephanie Lynn Sell Heath, Terry Eugene 21 Feb 1990 23 246

Selman, Wiley Alan Igou, Wanda Louise Tomlinson 15 Sep 1988 23 16

Sevor, David Cleveland Freeman, Marti Ann 28 Sep 1990 23 373

Shaw, Gilbert Daniel Sapp, Irene 8 Oct 1988 23 24

Shaw, Theda Pauline Worbritton Melay, John David 18 Jun 1990 23 313

Sheffield, Jr., Warren Williams, Louise Gallong 25 Feb 1989 23 65

Shipley, Melissa Lynn Hayes, Richard Allen 2 Sep 1989 23 158

Siedlarczyk, James Kenneth Ritchey, Janice Lynn 29 Aug 1990 23 355

Silvernell, Jr., Edgar Dean Marlow, Della Mae 1 Jun 1990 23 302

Simmons, Michael Keith McLeod, Michel Lynn 30 Dec 1989 23 215

Simmons, Willie Junior Alexander Carrie Bell Brown 2 Jun 1990 23 297

Simms, Virgil Agan Richardson, Gloria Nugent 19 Sep 1989 23 145

Simpson, Betty Jean Lehman Cogswell, Dwayne Clair 7 Oct 1989 23 177

Simpson, Karla Gay Pridgeon Hanners, James Keith 10 Feb 1989 23 60

Sindt, Timothy Ben Burkett, Brenda Kaye Williams 21 Mar 1990 23 264
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Sircy, William Franklin Scott, Crystal Renee 10 Dec 1989 23 207

Skinner, Nancy Lee Padgett Williams, Edgar Earl 15 Apr 1990 23 274

Slaughter, Frankie Marie    Blair, Jr., John Dean 29 Apr 1989 23 89

Slaven, Bobbie Jean Pike, Mark William 22 Apr 1989 23 88

Slaven, Clara Jean Harper Reams, James Floyd 23 Sep 1989 23 164

Smith, Betty Jean Ehly, James 3 Nov 1989 23 188

Smith, Jimmie Lee Wilcox, Cynthia Yvonne 3 May 1989 23 90

Smith, Russell Dean Durden, Lisa Renae 4 Aug 1990 23 341

Spader, Sr., Daniel Leland Jones, Sylvia Louise Murphey 1 Aug 1988 23 1

Sparks, Richard Earl Brooks, Eleanor Anne 13 Apr 1990 23 279

Sprankle, Lorraine Barbara Welling, Michael Jenning 3 Sep 1989 23 152

Squires, Claudia Kay Ives Mercer, Dalton Shelby 15 Dec 1989 23 214

Stanley, Annette Thelma Harper Frazier, Walter 20 Nov 1989 23 198

Starling, Robert Michael Yawn, Vicki Lynn 18 Jun 1990 23 314

Starling, Tammy Michaelle Flowers, Larry Dewayne 23 Feb 1989 23 64

Stephens, Magnolia       Akins, Tyrone Clinton 29 Oct 1990 23 384

Stevens, Anna Lee Fox, Timothy Andrew 18 May 1989 23 99

Stevens, Jr., Augusta Pinesett, Eva Lee Moore 21 Apr 1990 23 281

Stewart, Benjamin Johnson Comer, Kimberly Hollie 16 Dec 1989 23 202

Stewart, Paula Ann Ginn, Timothy Wayne 10 Jun 1989 23 111

Stillwell, Christopher James Cain, Sarah Yvonne 29 Jan 1990 23 235

Stokely, Ronald Eugene Thigpen, Lori Melissa 22 Oct 1988 23 28

Stokes, Gena Kay Plain, Daniel Lee 2 Sep 1989 23 153

Stone, James Robert Beggs, Mary Susan 20 Oct 1990 23 379

Straughter, DeWayne Minor, Valerie Denise 3 Jul 1989 23 130

Straughter, Wilbur James Davis, Linda Gail 16 Jun 1989 23 115

Strickland, Glenn Patrick Williams, Tia Marie 8 Jul 1989 23 131

Strickland, Richard Lamar Jones, Inez Louise McFarlin 2 Oct 1989 23 175

Strickland, Robert Fulton Mills, Pearline Ida Cox 6 Apr 1989 23 81

Strickland, Willie Lee Barfield, Ruby Mae Jonas Not Returned 23 239

Strickland, Willie Lee Barfield, Ruby Mae Jones 26 Aug 1990 23 337

Sublett, Donald Raymond Mathis, Connie Sue 20 Jan 1989 23 55

Sullivan, Lois Christine Irvine, Patrick Brian 12 Nov 1988 23 34

Surles, Kimberly Jean Pickles, Jr., Douglas Eugene 17 Nov 1990 23 395

Sutton, Stephen Larry Hester, Judy Ann Parker 24 Oct 1990 23 381

Sweet, Shan Rochelle       Lastinger, Jr., Robert Edward 1 Mar 1990 23 251

Taylor, Brenda Lee Wright, Johnny Lee 18 Dec 1989 23 216

Taylor, Carolyn Ann Scott, Jamey Lee 5 May 1989 23 94

Taylor, Teaktha Jeanine Mitchell, Andre Thomas 7 Sep 1990 23 359

Teate, Alvin Lorenzo Jones, Pamela Michelle 4 Nov 1988 23 36
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Thigpen, John Wallace Myers, Rose Marie Malone 8 Apr 1989 23 83

Thigpen, Lori Melissa Stokely, Ronald Eugene 22 Oct 1988 23 28

Thigpen, Rebecca Thomley Yordy, Kenneth Dewayne 24 Nov 1990 23 390

Thigpen, William Henry Pickels, Rosie Ola 18 Jun 1989 23 114

Thomas, Aaron Augustus  Parrish, Constine Lasery  6 Jan 1989 23 50

Thomas, Crystal Darlene Farnell, III, John Wesley 8 Apr 1989 23 78

Thomas, Donald Avery Grantham, Rhonda Michelle 6 Oct 1990 23 374

Thompkins, Bobby Andrew Denson, Marian Laresa 20 Apr 1990 23 280

Thompkins, Lillie Mae Green, Cornelius 21 Sep 1990 23 370

Thompson, Allen Lynn Merritt, Rhonda Lavern 5 Oct 1990 23 376

Thompson, Sr., Danny Eugene Humphrey, Emily Emillie 26 May 1989 23 105

Timmons, Jr., Eclex Ohara, Flora Mae 29 Aug 1989 23 157

Tippette, Jr., John Larue Burnham, Tracy Vondell Beaty 2 Jun 1990 23 303

Tooke, Argatha Alexander Williams, George 3 Jun 1990 23 304

Touchton, Donald Wayne Burch, Carol Joyce Dugie 21 Sep 1989 23 169

Touchton, Keith Maurice Cruce, Marchetta Ann Gianino 25 Nov 1989 23 187

Treadwell, Mary Hester Williams Houston, Charles 18 Aug 1990 23 349

Tripp, Myrtle C. Roberts Milligan, Bennett Worth 1 Dec 1989 23 204

Tucker, Belinda Gail Kinsey Holton, John Stanton 26 Jun 1989 23 123

Turner, Sandy Hart, Bilenda Annette 29 Sep 1990 23 345

Tuten, Katherine Diane Lee, Jr., Billy Jack 16 Oct 1990 23 378

Ulm, Jr., John Wesley Webb, Lee Ann 27 Oct 1989 23 178

Underwood, Brenda Marie Colston Fortson, Ralph Howard 1 Aug 1990 23 342

Vann, Jim Otis Vann, Lisa Arlene Mitchum 22 Sep 1990 23 371

Vann, Julie Lynne Webb, II, Joseph Drew 21 Oct 1989 23 168

Vann, Lisa Arlene Mitchum Vann, Jim Otis 22 Sep 1990 23 371

Vickers, Johnny Mack Emery, Pamelia Diane 23 Dec 1988 23 47

Walden, Stephen Paul Harris, Julie Marie 3 Mar 1990 23 245

Waldrep, Albert Harvey Braswell, Julia Elizabeth 16 Jun 1989 23 118

Walker, Ned Stacy Barrs, Gloria Monteze Thomas 29 Jul 1989 23 138

Walker, Robert David Miller, Melissa Sue 9 Dec 1989 23 210

Walker, Willis Lee Collins, Frances Lee 20 Jul 1990 23 335

Wallberg, Arthur Clay Ashley, Elaine Kay Freemyer 1 Jun 1990 23 301

Waring, Laura Lynn         Blue, Matthew Brian     17 Nov 1990 23 391

Waring, Wanda Marie Patron, Robert Michael 27 Oct 1990 23 372

Warren, Bessie Lee Montina, Sr., Wallace 29 Dec 1989 23 224

Warren, Billy Elvin Breon, Patricia Ann Hagen 22 Nov 1990 23 397

Washington, Brenda Francine Copeland, Sr., Gregory Tyrone 11 Aug 1990 23 343

Watkins, Gloria Jean Brooks Barkley, Sr., David Leon 30 Jun 1990 23 320

Watson, Jo Ella Phillips Kidd, Larry Franklin 9 May 1990 23 290
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Watson, Neil Keith Rye, Rose Helen Sherrill 25 Sep 1989 23 171

Weatherspoon, Freddie Mack Johnson, Rosetta 27 Apr 1990 23 283

Weaver, Dennis Mithcell Roberts, Carol Francis 13 Jan 1989 23 53

Webb, Clifford Scott Bradfield, Tammra Renee Tuten 20 Sep 1988 23 21

Webb, Dennis Earl Johnston, Connie Michelle Mann 3 Nov 1990 23 380

Webb, Donald Byron Webb, Theresa Kathryn Dickey 20 Jun 1990 23 307

Webb, II, Joseph Drew Vann, Julie Lynne 21 Oct 1989 23 168

Webb, Kathy Denise Cruce Douglas, William Clyde       28 May 1990 23 300

Webb, Lee Ann Ulm, Jr., John Wesley 27 Oct 1989 23 178

Webb, Theresa Kathryn Dickey Webb, Donald Byron 20 Jun 1990 23 307

Webb, Verna Cline Amerson, Del Eugene 21 Jul 1989 23 140

Weeks, Clara Avaline Watson Lewis, Robbie Lee 26 Oct 1988 23 29

Weger, Gladys Ann Cooper Buchanan, James 5 Jan 1990 23 227

Weigold, Steve Edwards Lucas, Donna Rene 1 Jul 1989 23 125

Welch, Murray Dale Payne, Patricia Ann Dryden 8 Jul 1989 23 133

Welling, Michael Jenning Sprankle, Lorraine Barbara 3 Sep 1989 23 152

Wells, Bradford Wayne Best, Barbara Diane Hand 29 Jul 1989 23 143

Wells, Charles Angus Busick, Gloria Jean Overby 21 Oct 1989 23 183

West, Anthony Surna Blackshear, Diane 24 Feb 1990 23 248

West, Derrick Leon McDaniel, Carrie Mae 5 Jan 1990 23 228

West, Lawrence Herman Exell, Nancy Lynn Holdon 9 Jan 1990 23 232

Wetherington, Tina Lonnee   Adams, Brett Grandval      27 May 1989 23 100

Wheeler, James Robert Gilday, Susan Kerry 1 Jul 1990 23 315

White, Franklin Leroy Bundy, Jean Elizabeth 3 Mar 1990 23 252

White, Robert Douglas Jernigan, Deborah Lynn Powers 24 Nov 1990 23 394

White, Susan Lorraine Tomlinson Hawkins, David Adam 9 Jun 1989 23 112

Wiggins, Minnie Pearl Meeks Payne, John Thompson 2 Sep 1989 23 154

Wilcox, Cynthia Yvonne Smith, Jimmie Lee 3 May 1989 23 90

Wilder, III, Oliver Body Keaton, Jashonda Doresa 28 Nov 1989 23 201

Wilkison, Millie Ramona Johnson, Billy Stephen 21 Apr 1990 23 282

Williams, Annie Jo Jonas Martin, Alfred 17 Sep 1988 23 18

Williams, Edgar Earl Skinner, Nancy Lee Padgett 15 Apr 1990 23 274

Williams, George Tooke, Argatha Alexander 3 Jun 1990 23 304

Williams, Hermon Wayne Seaborn, Phyllis Jane Gunn 14 Jun 1990 23 310

Williams, James Russaw, Mary 16 Jun 1989 23 117

Williams, Jr., Russell Talmadge Milne, Rita Mae Smith 24 Jun 1989 23 119

Williams, Kenneth Gregory Park, Cynthia Lynn 1 Apr 1989 23 72

Williams, Lamar Blackshear, Tina 23 Jun 1990 23 312

Williams, Louise Gallong Sheffield, Jr., Warren 25 Feb 1989 23 65

Williams, Napoleon Jackson, Vivian Anita 9 Dec 1989 23 209
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Williams, Nina Faye Bembry Oldham, John Charlton 30 Oct 1990 23 80

Williams, Robby Ford, Marilyn Cassandra 13 May 1990 23 292

Williams, Ronda Lynn Garner, Thomas Wayne 28 Jul 1990 23 332

Williams, Shuwanda Vonceil Miller, Howard 8 Aug 1989 23 147

Williams, Tia Marie Strickland, Glenn Patrick 8 Jul 1989 23 131

Williams, Tony Lamar Miller, Jacqueline Annette 2 Mar 1990 23 253

Williams, Wilmer Lee O'Neal, Cynthia Elaine 18 Aug 1990 23 347

Willoughby, Robert Lynn Milledge, Christina Ann 19 May 1990 23 291

Wilson, Archie Butler, Evelyn Denise 9 Mar 1990 23 259

Wilson, Billye Ann Moody, David Lee 21 Jul 1989 23 139

Wilson, III Fred Hodge, Francine Lynette Not Returned 23 339

Wilson, Laura Lee Gilmore, Darwin Karl 29 Dec 1989 23 222

Wilson, Mary Frances Fox Ellis, Leroy Franklin 19 Nov 1988 23 39

Wilson, Patricia Ann Medler Barfield, Sylvester   10 Nov 1990 23 389

Wilson, Reatha Mae Ford Bolden, Dan Louis        2 Nov 1989 23 186

Wilson, Ronald Joseph Ragans, Gail Marie 10 Sep 1988 23 14

Winburn, William Jennings Bishop, Lavonna Carol O'Steen 15 May 1990 23 294

Wirick, Shannon Daryl Miller, Jackie Leann 27 Jan 1989 23 54

Wise, Sr., Thomas Hubert McDuffie, Susan Elizabeth Troy 24 Aug 1990 23 353

Wisenbaker, Jackie Cowart Griffin, Horace Thaye 20 Aug 1990 23 351

Wood, Barney Chandler Russell, Elizabeth Marie Cone 1 Feb 1989 23 58

Woods, Vanester Pursley, Patricia Louise 14 Apr 1989 23 86

Wordlaw, Mary Alice Williams Pryor, Sr., Tony Michael 31 Aug 1990 23 357

Wright, Johnny Lee Taylor, Brenda Lee 18 Dec 1989 23 216

Yates, Dale Overton Seekell, Patricia Annette Peabody 19 Jun 1989 23 98

Yawn, Vicki Lynn Starling, Robert Michael 18 Jun 1990 23 314

Yoemans, Beverly Ruth Watson Bryant, Charles       20 Nov 1990 23 398

Yordy, Kenneth Dewayne Thigpen, Rebecca Thomley 24 Nov 1990 23 390

Yorke, Mary Jane McDonald, Jerry Wayne 1 Dec 1988 23 41

Youney, Carl Cascegno, Frances Louise Sexton 15 Sep 1990 23 362

Young, Alphonso Harris, Moise Lee 6 Apr 1990 23 275

Young, Brian Kenneth McQuay, Regina Ann 6 May 1989 23 91

Young, Cynthia Sue Kauffman Calhoon, Joseph 1 Aug 1988 23 2

Zeman, Anna Griggs, Lorin Elmer 18 Nov 1990 23 392

Page 20


